
MedMasters
M A S T E R  T H E  A R T  O F  H E A L I N G

Normal Saline (mL)

Normal Saline (mL)

Normal Saline (mL)

Normal Saline (mL)

Normal Saline (mL)

Normal Saline (mL)

Saline Bag (mL)

Saline Bag (mL)

Saline Bag (mL)

Saline Bag (mL)

Saline Bag (mL)

Saline Bag (mL)

Saline Bag (mL)

Saline Bag (mL)

160 250

160 250

160 250

160 250

160 500

100 500

250

250

Blood (mL)

Blood (mL)

Blood (mL)

Blood (mL)

Blood (mL)

Blood (mL)

Ozone Dose (mcg)

Ozone Dose (mcg)

Ozone Dose (mcg)

Ozone Dose (mcg)

Ozone Dose (mcg)

Ozone Dose (mcg)

For Chronically Ill, Late Stage, or Sensitive Patients

Ozone (mL | Mcg/mL)

Ozone (mL | Mcg/mL)

Ozone (mL | Mcg/mL)

Ozone (mL | Mcg/mL)

Ozone (mL | Mcg/mL)

Ozone (mL | Mcg/mL)

Ozone (mL | Mcg/mL)

Ozone (mL | Mcg/mL)

603,000 60 | 50

60 | 60

60 | 70

120 | 70

180 | 70

360 | 70

1/4 L/min - 4 min | 70

1/4 L/min - 5 min | 70

Blood (mL)

Blood (mL)

Ozone Dose (mcg)

Ozone Dose (mcg)

604,200

608,400

60

120

300

300

12,600

25,200

70,000

87,500

603,600

Use pumps, 1,500mL Hi-Dose Bag, and Cuvette

Treatment 1

Treatment 2

Treatment 3

Treatment 4

Treatment 5

Treatment 6

Treatment 7

Treatment 8

• Mcg/mL = Concentration
• Gamma = Concentration

Repeat Treatment 8 one to two times per week.

• Mcg = Dose
• Ug = Dose

For Stage III Disease

OZONE CONCENTRATION AND DOSE TERMINOLOGY

STANDARD O3UV PROCEDURE

HI-DOSE PROCEDURE

Ozone/UV Titration Guidelines
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M A S T E R  T H E  A R T  O F  H E A L I N G

Normal Saline (mL)

Normal Saline (mL)

Normal Saline (mL)

Saline Bag (mL)

Saline Bag (mL)

Saline Bag (mL)

Saline Bag (mL)

Saline Bag (mL)

Saline Bag (mL)

160 250

160 500

100 500

250

250

250

Ozone (mL | Mcg/mL)

Ozone (mL | Mcg/mL)

Ozone (mL | Mcg/mL)

Ozone (mL | Mcg/mL)

Ozone (mL | Mcg/mL)

Ozone (mL | Mcg/mL)

60 | 70

180 | 70

360 | 70

1/4 L/min - 4 min | 70

1/4 L/min - 5 min | 70

1/4 L/min - 5 min | 70

Blood (mL)

Blood (mL)

Blood (mL)

Ozone Dose (mcg)

Ozone Dose (mcg)

Ozone Dose (mcg)

Blood (mL)

Blood (mL)

Blood (mL)

Ozone Dose (mcg)

Ozone Dose (mcg)

Ozone Dose (mcg)

604,200

60

120

300

300

300

12,600

25,200

70,000

87,500

87,500

Use pumps, 1,500mL Hi-Dose Bag, and Cuvette

Use pumps, 1,500mL Hi-Dose Bag, and Cuvette

Treatment 1

Treatment 2

Treatment 3

Treatment 4

Treatment 5

Treatment 2

Repeat Treatment 5 one to two times per week.

Repeat Treatment 2 one to two times per week.

For Stage II Disease

For Stage I Disease

STANDARD O3UV PROCEDURE

STANDARD O3UV PROCEDURE

HI-DOSE PROCEDURE

HI-DOSE PROCEDURE

Normal Saline (mL) Saline Bag (mL)

160 250
Ozone (mL | gamma)

120 | 70
Blood (mL)Ozone Dose (mcg)

608,400Treatment 1

For High-Functioning Sick Patients

For Healthy, Optimized Patients


